Organisationsnummer 802465-2706

Dalarnas Dovas Sportfiskeklubb ar 2022

Balansréakning
TILLGANGAR
Kassa

Plusgiro
Bank

Lager
Avskrivning lager 30%
Inventarier

Summa tillgangar

SKULDER OCH EGET KAPITAL
Interimskuld

Eget kapital
Balanserad resultat

Arets resultat

Summa skulder och eget kapital

31/12 2022

2213,00
48059,14
10014,53

60286,67

847,00
0,00
1,00

31/12 2021

2354,00
38509,67
10000,00

848,00

61134,67

0,00

51711,67
9423,00

50863,67

1210,00
-363,00
1,00

61134,67

61134,67

848,00

51711,67

0,00

43834,43
7877,24

51711,67

51711,67






